
BBeellggrraaddee  TTrroopphhyy  22000088  IInntteerrnnaattiioonnaall  MMeeeett    
Tasmajdan Swim Center, 50-m pool, Belgrade, Serbia, June 21, 2008 

 

CCoommpplleettee  RReessuullttss  DDaayy--11  ((PPaarrtt--11))  
  

50m Freestyle  Men  

 

 

15 - 16 years 
 

   Yr Code Time  Pts.   

1.  Saugstrup Martin 92 DEN 25.51  631   
 

2.  Sorensen Rasmus 
Schmidt 

92 DEN 26.00  596  11.  Stankovic Viktor 93 HN 28.52  452  

3.  Velickovic Vid 93 ZVK 26.61  556  12.  Braic Strahinja 92 PAR 28.62  447  

4.  Srdanov Ivan 92 DP 27.12  525  13.  Milanovic Milos 92 DP 28.74  441  

5.  Dragisic Pavle 93 PAR 27.36  511  14.  Bezjak Ognjen 93 HN 29.11  425  

6.  Dimovski Filip 92 MLS 27.47  505  15.  Zamaklar Enriko 92 TENT 29.23  419  

7.  Dolenc Nejc 93 RAD 27.52  503  16.  Zelenovic Nikola 93 VRA 29.49  408  

8.  Anastasijevic Dusan 93 PAR 27.73  491  17.  Bumbic Pavle 92 PAR 29.79  396  

9.  Milic Nikola 93 PAR 27.75  490  18.  Cvijovic Ljubomir 93 BG 30.14  383  

10.  Bitrakov Konstantin 93 VAR 27.82  486           
 

17 - 18 years 
 

   Yr Code Time  Pts.   

1.  Silaski Milan 90 BA 24.33  727   
 

2.  Ulveling Pit 90 LUX 25.04  667  12.  Obradovic Vuk 91 VRA 29.86  393  

3.  Stefanovic Srecko 90 VOJ 25.36  642  13.  Dragicevic Nikola 91 11A 30.07  385  

4.  Stevanovic Luka 91 VRA 26.19  583  14.  Bulatovic Blazo 90 11A 30.59  366  

5.  Besic Nedjo 91 PRO 26.26  578  15.  Ilic Vasilije 91 BG 31.43  337  

6.  Petronijevic Vanja 91 VAL 26.44  567  16.  Radinovic Bojan 91 SS2 31.88  323  

7.  Jocic Dusan 91 PAR 26.46  565  DQ  Cicovacki Milutin 91 SOM     

8.  Simic Nenad 90 22A 26.65  553  DNS  Belic Boris 91 BG     

9.  Novak Aljaz 91 RI 27.07  528  DNS  Dudar Vladimir 91 SS2     

10.  Anastasijevic Jovan 91 PAR 27.39  510  DNS  Vukicevic Nemanja 91 HN     

11.  Tatic Mihajlo 91 PAR 29.72  399           
 

Open/Senior 
 

  For A-Final Yr Code Prelims Final  Pts.   

1.  Stojanovic Boris 89 KIK 23.77   780   

2.  Silaski Milan 90 BA 24.33   727   

3.  Giannini Riccardo 88 ENC 24.51   711   

4.  Tarajic Nikola 87 VOJ 24.52   711   

5.  Lanzarini Klaus 77 ENC 24.55   708   

6.  Ulveling Pit 90 LUX 25.04   667   

7.  Stefanovic Srecko 90 VOJ 25.36   642   

8.  Savic Nikola 89 VOJ 25.42   638   
 

9.  Assini Damien 89 LUX 25.43  637  33.  Milanovic Milos 92 DP 28.74  441  
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10.  Saugstrup Martin 92 DEN 25.51  631  34.  Bezjak Ognjen 93 HN 29.11  425  

11.  Krivokapic Drago 89 HN 25.94  600  35.  Zamaklar Enriko 92 TENT 29.23  419  

12.  Milenkovic Marko 86 NIS200 25.95  599  Hadzic Filip 94 11A 29.23  419  

13.  Sorensen Rasmus 
Schmidt 

92 DEN 26.00  596  37.  Zimonjic Stefan 94 VAL 29.30  416  

14.  Stevanovic Luka 91 VRA 26.19  583  38.  Cvetkov Ljupco 94 MLS 29.42  411  

15.  Besic Nedjo 91 PRO 26.26  578  39.  Zelenovic Nikola 93 VRA 29.49  408  

16.  Petronijevic Vanja 91 VAL 26.44  567  40.  Agbaba Djordje 87 NS 29.68  401  

17.  Jocic Dusan 91 PAR 26.46  565  41.  Tatic Mihajlo 91 PAR 29.72  399  

18.  Velickovic Vid 93 ZVK 26.61  556  42.  Bumbic Pavle 92 PAR 29.79  396  

19.  Simic Nenad 90 22A 26.65  553  43.  Obradovic Vuk 91 VRA 29.86  393  

20.  Komazec Dragan 87 SS2 26.70  550  44.  Dragicevic Nikola 91 11A 30.07  385  

21.  Vukovic Nemanja 88 OL 27.01  532  45.  Radmanovic Janko 94 BG 30.10  384  

22.  Novak Aljaz 91 RI 27.07  528  46.  Cvijovic Ljubomir 93 BG 30.14  383  

23.  Srdanov Ivan 92 DP 27.12  525  47.  Bulatovic Blazo 90 11A 30.59  366  

24.  Dragisic Pavle 93 PAR 27.36  511  48.  Ilic Vasilije 91 BG 31.43  337  

25.  Anastasijevic Jovan 91 PAR 27.39  510  49.  Radinovic Bojan 91 SS2 31.88  323  

26.  Dimovski Filip 92 MLS 27.47  505  50.  Vidovic Djuro 94 BG 32.20  314  

27.  Dolenc Nejc 93 RAD 27.52  503  51.  Kovacevic Filip 94 SS2 33.24  285  

28.  Anastasijevic Dusan 93 PAR 27.73  491  DQ  Cicovacki Milutin 91 SOM     

29.  Milic Nikola 93 PAR 27.75  490  DNS  Belic Boris 91 BG     

30.  Bitrakov Konstantin 93 VAR 27.82  486  DNS  Dudar Vladimir 91 SS2     

31.  Stankovic Viktor 93 HN 28.52  452  DNS  Vukicevic Nemanja 91 HN     

32.  Braic Strahinja 92 PAR 28.62  447  DNS  Sevo Darko 86 11A     
 

 

 50m Freestyle  Women  
 

 

 

13 - 14 years 
 

   Yr Code Time  Pts.   

1.  Blume Pernille 94 DEN 28.20  665   
 

2.  Repman Rebeka 94 FE 29.05  608  7.  Vovk Vita 95 RI 32.01  454  

3.  Seferovic Masa 94 PAR 29.75  566  8.  Krneta Sofija 94 OL 32.28  443  

4.  Vujatov Dejana 94 NS 30.17  543  9.  Djurica Eva 94 VAL 32.40  438  

5.  Palovsnik Ema 94 RAD 30.65  518  10.  Williams Mackenzie 94 ZVK 34.58  360  

6.  Nikolic Marija 95 VAL 31.24  489  DNS  Piljak Ana 95 OL     
 

15 - 16 years 
 

   Yr Code Time  Pts.   

1.  Petrovic Andjelka 92 VAL 27.66  704   
 

2.  Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 27.76  697  9.  Savovic Sara 93 PAR 29.85  560  

3.  Falorsi Elena 93 ENC 28.63  635  10.  Mastikosa Maja 92 22A 29.94  555  

4.  Verbic Klara 92 RI 28.83  622  11.  Ivljanin Jovana 93 BG 31.33  485  

5.  Djurdjevic Katarina 93 HN 29.03  609  12.  Vujasin Marija 92 BLBL 32.58  431  

6.  Joksimovic Marija 93 PAR 29.28  594  DNS  Siberle Spela 92 ZVK     

7.  Carman Sara 92 ZVK 29.46  583  DNS  Hadzic Mia 93 11A     

8.  Gazikalovic Ivana 92 PAR 29.54  578           
 

 



Open/Senior 
 

  For A-Final Yr Code Prelims Final  Pts.   

1.  Najdanovski Miroslava 88 PRO 26.21   828   

2.  Petrovic Andjelka 92 VAL 27.66   704   

3.  Agnoletto Jasmin 91 VBM 27.67   704   

4.  Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 27.76   697   

5.  Senji Monika 91 KIK 28.04   676   

6.  Popovska Elena 90 SKSK 28.20   665   

  Blume Pernille 94 DEN 28.20   665   

8.  Mailliet Christine 87 LUX 28.32   656   
 

9.  Falorsi Elena 93 ENC 28.63  635  26.  Tintar Tijana 91 KIK 30.33  534  

10.  Verbic Klara 92 RI 28.83  622  27.  Culafic Stasa 90 VRA 30.55  523  

11.  Djurdjevic Katarina 93 HN 29.03  609  28.  Palovsnik Ema 94 RAD 30.65  518  

12.  Repman Rebeka 94 FE 29.05  608  29.  Telecki Maja 91 KIK 31.12  495  

  Milovic Sandra 89 SOM 29.05  608  30.  Pop Darija 88 ZVK 31.18  492  

14.  Jakovljevic Tijana 91 VAL 29.09  605  31.  Nikolic Marija 95 VAL 31.24  489  

  Dobovsek Tina 91 RI 29.09  605  32.  Ivljanin Jovana 93 BG 31.33  485  

16.  Joksimovic Marija 93 PAR 29.28  594  33.  Vovk Vita 95 RI 32.01  454  

17.  Carman Sara 92 ZVK 29.46  583  34.  Krneta Sofija 94 OL 32.28  443  

18.  Gazikalovic Ivana 92 PAR 29.54  578  35.  Djurica Eva 94 VAL 32.40  438  

19.  Javorsek Kaja 91 RI 29.69  570  36.  Vujasin Marija 92 BLBL 32.58  431  

20.  Seferovic Masa 94 PAR 29.75  566  37.  Williams Mackenzie 94 ZVK 34.58  360  

21.  Tesic Isidora 91 VOJ 29.78  564  DNS  Piljak Ana 95 OL     

22.  Savovic Sara 93 PAR 29.85  560  DNS  Racic Slobodana 89 VRBL     

23.  Mastikosa Maja 92 22A 29.94  555  DNS  Siberle Spela 92 ZVK     

24.  Mastilovic Mina 91 11A 30.09  547  DNS  Hadzic Mia 93 11A     

25.  Vujatov Dejana 94 NS 30.17  543           
 

 

 50m Breaststroke  Men  
 

 

 

15 - 16 years 
 

   Yr Code Time  Pts.   

1.  Johannesen Frans 92 DEN 30.64  724   
 

2.  Klarskov Morten 92 DEN 31.86  644  5.  Asceric Radomir 93 PAR 32.55  604  

3.  Sorensen Thomas Dahl 92 DEN 32.25  621  6.  Slivnik Martin 93 RAD 33.75  542  

4.  Boric Nikola 92 FE 32.39  613  7.  Milic Nikola 93 PAR 39.70  333  
 

17 - 18 years 
 

   Yr Code Time  Pts.   

1.  Siladji Caba 90 NS 28.86  866   
 

2.  Fabrin Stefano 90 VBM 30.98  700  11.  Bulatovic Blazo 90 11A 35.67  459  

3.  Krasovec Matic 91 RI 31.92  640  12.  Ilic Vasilije 91 BG 38.91  353  

4.  Stojiljkovic Nikola 90 VRA 31.94  639  13.  Obradovic Vuk 91 VRA 39.34  342  

5.  Pakoci Armin 91 PRO 33.72  543  14.  Devic Sava 91 SS2 42.61  269  

6.  Prodanovic Milos 90 PAR 33.93  533  15.  Tatic Mihajlo 91 PAR 43.57  252  

7.  Svitlica Slobodan 90 PRO 34.88  491  DQ  Belic Boris 91 BG     

8.  Dragicevic Slaven 91 PAR 35.15  479  DQ  Radak Luka 91 BG     



9.  Stevanovic Luka 91 VRA 35.38  470  DNS  Dudar Vladimir 91 SS2     

10.  Djukanovic Janko 90 BG 35.57  463  DNS  Mazic Rastko 90 SS2     
 

Open/Senior 
 

  For A-Final Yr Code Prelims Final  Pts.   

1.  Siladji Caba 90 NS 28.86   866   

2.  Tepavcevic Mladen 76 SHI 29.22   835   

3.  Johannesen Frans 92 DEN 30.64   724   

4.  Gutesa Ivan 87 VOJ 30.90   706   

5.  Conti Lorenzo 89 ENC 30.95   702   

6.  Fabrin Stefano 90 VBM 30.98   700   

7.  Carnol Laurent 89 LUX 31.10   692   

8.  Klarskov Morten 92 DEN 31.86   644   
 

9.  Krasovec Matic 91 RI 31.92  640  23.  Zimonjic Stefan 94 VAL 37.28  402  

10.  Stojiljkovic Nikola 90 VRA 31.94  639  24.  Ilic Vasilije 91 BG 38.91  353  

11.  Sorensen Thomas Dahl 92 DEN 32.25  621  25.  Obradovic Vuk 91 VRA 39.34  342  

12.  Boric Nikola 92 FE 32.39  613  26.  Milic Nikola 93 PAR 39.70  333  

13.  Asceric Radomir 93 PAR 32.55  604  27.  Agbaba Djordje 87 NS 40.18  321  

14.  Pakoci Armin 91 PRO 33.72  543  28.  Vidovic Djuro 94 BG 41.80  285  

15.  Slivnik Martin 93 RAD 33.75  542  29.  Devic Sava 91 SS2 42.61  269  

16.  Prodanovic Milos 90 PAR 33.93  533  30.  Tatic Mihajlo 91 PAR 43.57  252  

17.  Svitlica Slobodan 90 PRO 34.88  491  DQ  Belic Boris 91 BG     

18.  Dragicevic Slaven 91 PAR 35.15  479  DQ  Radak Luka 91 BG     

19.  Stevanovic Luka 91 VRA 35.38  470  DNS  Dudar Vladimir 91 SS2     

20.  Djukanovic Janko 90 BG 35.57  463  DNS  Mazic Rastko 90 SS2     

21.  Bulatovic Blazo 90 11A 35.67  459  DNS  Vukovic Nemanja 88 OL     

22.  Pocuca Bojan 86 11A 35.73  456           
 

 

 50m Breaststroke  Women  
 
 

 

13 - 14 years 
 

   Yr Code Time  Pts.   

1.  Draganov C Stefanija 94 PRO 36.73  605   
 

2.  Vujatov Dejana 94 NS 37.02  591  

3.  Trifunova Ljubica 95 18AV 39.96  470  

4.  Gruic Milica 95 BG 41.23  428  
 

15 - 16 years 
 

   Yr Code Time  Pts.   

1.  Vovk Pia 92 RI 35.63  662   
 

2.  Djurdjevic Katarina 93 HN 35.90  648  5.  Cappellini Eleonora 92 ENC 36.83  600  

3.  Gazikalovic Ivana 92 PAR 36.56  613  DNS  Cekic Sanja 93 SS2     

4.  Waltzing Aur�lie 93 LUX 36.62  610           
 

 



Open/Senior 
 

  For A-Final Yr Code Prelims Final  Pts.   

1.  Labardi Elena 90 ENC 34.95   702   

2.  Dedajic Jelena 87 HN 35.33   679   

3.  Vovk Pia 92 RI 35.63   662   

4.  Djurdjevic Katarina 93 HN 35.90   648   

5.  Nuhefendic Sandra 88 BG 36.30   626   

6.  Gazikalovic Ivana 92 PAR 36.56   613   

7.  Waltzing Aur�lie 93 LUX 36.62   610   

8.  Draganov C Stefanija 94 PRO 36.73   605   
 

9.  Cappellini Eleonora 92 ENC 36.83  600  13.  Gruic Milica 95 BG 41.23  428  

10.  Vujatov Dejana 94 NS 37.02  591  14.  Gligic Sara 91 PAR 41.94  406  

11.  Perencin Alessia 90 VBM 38.45  527  DNS  Cekic Sanja 93 SS2     

12.  Trifunova Ljubica 95 18AV 39.96  470           
 

 

 100m Backstroke  Men  
 
 

 

15 - 16 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 50m 100m 

1.  Skaaning Daniel 93 DEN 1:01.78  665 30.13 31.65 

2.  Vulesevic Igor 92 PRO 1:03.24  620 30.64 32.60 

3.  Schiellerup Andreas 93 DEN 1:03.92  601 31.23 32.69 

4.  Bitrakov Konstantin 93 VAR 1:07.69  506 32.46 35.23 

5.  Bezjak Ognjen 93 HN 1:15.01  372 35.73 39.28 

6.  Zelenovic Nikola 93 VRA 1:17.69  334 37.32 40.37 
 

17 - 18 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 50m 100m 

1.  Schneiders J.- Fran�ois 90 LUX 59.51  744 29.17 30.34 

2.  Kopas Ivan 90 NS 1:00.26  717 29.89 30.37 

3.  Alberton Davide 91 VBM 1:02.36  647 30.46 31.90 

4.  Ivanovic Sava 90 CP 1:03.00  627 30.52 32.48 

5.  Besic Nedjo 91 PRO 1:08.01  499 32.43 35.58 

6.  Petronijevic Vanja 91 VAL 1:08.92  479 34.47 34.45 

7.  Dragicevic Nikola 91 11A 1:17.81  333 37.41 40.40 

DNS  Radinovic Bojan 91 SS2         
 

Open/Senior 
 

  For A-Final Yr Code Prelims Final    Pts. 50m 100m 

1.  Schneiders J.- Fran�ois 90 LUX 59.51  744 29.17 30.34 

2.  Kopas Ivan 90 NS 1:00.26  717 29.89 30.37 

3.  Skaaning Daniel 93 DEN 1:01.78  665 30.13 31.65 

4.  Alberton Davide 91 VBM 1:02.36  647 30.46 31.90 

5.  Ivanovic Sava 90 CP 1:03.00  627 30.52 32.48 

6.  Vulesevic Igor 92 PRO 1:03.24  620 30.64 32.60 

7.  Schiellerup Andreas 93 DEN 1:03.92  601 31.23 32.69 

8.  Bitrakov Konstantin 93 VAR 1:07.69  506 32.46 35.23 



 
 

9. 

  
 
Besic Nedjo 

 
 
91 

 
 
PRO 

 
 

1:08.01 

  
 

499 

 
 

32.43 

 
 

35.58 

10.  Petronijevic Vanja 91 VAL 1:08.92  479 34.47 34.45 

11.  Dautovic Mirko 94 VOJ 1:10.25  452 34.29 35.96 

12.  Bezjak Ognjen 93 HN 1:15.01  372 35.73 39.28 

13.  Zelenovic Nikola 93 VRA 1:17.69  334 37.32 40.37 

14.  Dragicevic Nikola 91 11A 1:17.81  333 37.41 40.40 

15.  Vidovic Djuro 94 BG 1:23.29  271 38.23 45.06 

16.  Kovacevic Filip 94 SS2 1:34.55  186 44.05 50.50 

DNS  Radinovic Bojan 91 SS2         
 

 

 100m Backstroke  Women  

 

 

13 - 14 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 50m 100m 

1.  Rolko Sarah 94 LUX 1:06.09  759 32.56 33.53 

2.  Gregersen Line 94 DEN 1:08.21  691 33.35 34.86 

3.  Saud Yasmin 94 DEN 1:08.79  673 33.48 35.31 

4.  Draganov C Katarina 95 PRO 1:17.04  479 36.47 40.57 

5.  Draganov C Stefanija 94 PRO 1:17.55  470 37.03 40.52 

6.  Gucunski Jovana 94 NS 1:18.79  448 37.33 41.46 

7.  Nikolic Marija 95 VAL 1:19.76  432 37.45 42.31 

8.  Radmilovic Sara 94 BG 1:21.14  410 39.76 41.38 

DNS  Piljak Ana 95 OL         

DNS  Jeftic Marina 95 PRO         
 

15 - 16 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 50m 100m 

1.  Flood Saoirse 93 LUX 1:08.29  688 33.23 35.06 

  Basaraba Andrea 93 PAR 1:08.29  688 33.53 34.76 

3.  Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 1:09.07  665 33.51 35.56 

4.  Vujasin Marija 92 BLBL 1:11.18  608 34.09 37.09 

5.  Kis Marijana 92 NS 1:18.55  452 37.97 40.58 

6.  Carman Sara 92 ZVK 1:19.60  435 38.26 41.34 

DNS  Siberle Spela 92 ZVK         
 

 

Open/Senior 
 

  A-Final Yr Code Prelims Final    Pts. 50m 100m 

1.  Gales Dana 91 LUX 1:04.34  823 31.80 32.54 

2.  Strazmester Marica 81 CNO 1:05.57  777 31.48 34.09 

3.  Rolko Sarah 94 LUX 1:06.09  759 32.56 33.53 

4.  Gregersen Line 94 DEN 1:08.21  691 33.35 34.86 

5.  Flood Saoirse 93 LUX 1:08.29  688 33.23 35.06 

  Basaraba Andrea 93 PAR 1:08.29  688 33.53 34.76 

7.  Saud Yasmin 94 DEN 1:08.79  673 33.48 35.31 

8.  Nikolovski Jovana 92 BG 1:09.07  665 33.51 35.56 

 
 

9. 

         
 

36.02 



 
9. 

 
Bencini Giulia 

 
91 

 
ENC 

 
1:09.57 

 
651 

 
33.55 

 
36.02 

10.  Vujasin Marija 92 BLBL 1:11.18  608 34.09 37.09 

11.  Smid Tanja 90 ZVK 1:15.26  514 35.72 39.54 

12.  Draganov C Katarina 95 PRO 1:17.04  479 36.47 40.57 

13.  Draganov C Stefanija 94 PRO 1:17.55  470 37.03 40.52 

14.  Racic Tanja 91 22A 1:17.73  467 37.73 40.00 

15.  Kis Marijana 92 NS 1:18.55  452 37.97 40.58 

16.  Gucunski Jovana 94 NS 1:18.79  448 37.33 41.46 

17.  Carman Sara 92 ZVK 1:19.60  435 38.26 41.34 

18.  Nikolic Marija 95 VAL 1:19.76  432 37.45 42.31 

19.  Tintar Tijana 91 KIK 1:20.58  419 37.88 42.70 

20.  Radmilovic Sara 94 BG 1:21.14  410 39.76 41.38 

DNS  Piljak Ana 95 OL         

DNS  Jeftic Marina 95 PRO         

DNS  Siberle Spela 92 ZVK         

DNS  Mastilovic Mina 91 11A         
 

 

 

 100m Butterfly  Men  

 

 

15 - 16 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 50m 100m 

1.  Sorensen Rasmus Schmidt 92 DEN 58.80  681 27.13 31.67 

2.  Spasov Marko 92 DP 59.76  649 27.71 32.05 

3.  Bromer Viktor 93 DEN 1:00.46  626 28.37 32.09 

4.  Stevanovic Aleksandar 92 PAR 1:03.71  535 30.75 32.96 

5.  Katin Dejan 92 PRO 1:04.47  517 30.93 33.54 

6.  Milanovic Milos 92 DP 1:06.17  478 30.52 35.65 

7.  Dragisic Pavle 93 PAR 1:07.33  454 31.11 36.22 

8.  Anastasijevic Dusan 93 PAR 1:08.59  429 33.03 35.56 

9.  Dolenc Nejc 93 RAD 1:10.40  397 31.69 38.71 

10.  Kresoja Petar 93 BG 1:15.67  319 34.56 41.11 
 

17 - 18 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 50m 100m 

1.  Lendjer Ivan 90 PRO 54.42  859 25.74 28.68 

2.  Siladji Caba 90 NS 58.39  695 27.30 31.09 

3.  Stefanovic Srecko 90 VOJ 59.61  654 28.25 31.36 

4.  Bichi Lorenco 91 ENC 59.95  642 28.33 31.62 

5.  Andonovic Stefan 91 PAR 1:00.20  635 28.41 31.79 

6.  Simic Nenad 90 22A 1:02.88  557 29.63 33.25 

7.  Novak Aljaz 91 RI 1:04.98  505 30.00 34.98 

8.  Kondic Stefan 91 MLBL 1:07.78  445 30.78 37.00 

DNS  Vukicevic Nemanja 91 HN         

DNS  Rosi Alessandro 90 ENC         

DNS  Velickovic Jus 90 ZVK         
 

 



Open/Senior 
 

  For A-Final Yr Code Prelims Final    Pts. 50m 100m 

1.  Lendjer Ivan 90 PRO 54.42  859 25.74 28.68 

2.  Cavic Milorad 84 PAR 54.82  840 26.00 28.82 

3.  Beretic Igor 81 VOJ 57.62  724 27.14 30.48 

4.  Markovic Vladan 77 ZD 57.85  715 26.29 31.56 

5.  Nisic Nedim 84 ZAMM 58.30  699 27.21 31.09 

6.  Siladji Caba 90 NS 58.39  695 27.30 31.09 

7.  Sorensen Rasmus Schmidt 92 DEN 58.80  681 27.13 31.67 

8.  Stefanovic Srecko 90 VOJ 59.61  654 28.25 31.36 

 
 

9. 

  
 
Spasov Marko 

 
 
92 

 
 
DP 

 
 

59.76 

  
 

649 

 
 

27.71 

 
 

32.05 

10.  Bichi Lorenco 91 ENC 59.95  642 28.33 31.62 

11.  Andonovic Stefan 91 PAR 1:00.20  635 28.41 31.79 

12.  Bromer Viktor 93 DEN 1:00.46  626 28.37 32.09 

13.  Korenic Andrej 84 PAR 1:01.98  581 29.56 32.42 

14.  Simic Nenad 90 22A 1:02.88  557 29.63 33.25 

15.  Vujicic Zoran 81 HN 1:03.51  540 28.89 34.62 

16.  Stevanovic Aleksandar 92 PAR 1:03.71  535 30.75 32.96 

17.  Katin Dejan 92 PRO 1:04.47  517 30.93 33.54 

18.  Novak Aljaz 91 RI 1:04.98  505 30.00 34.98 

19.  Milanovic Milos 92 DP 1:06.17  478 30.52 35.65 

20.  Dragisic Pavle 93 PAR 1:07.33  454 31.11 36.22 

21.  Kondic Stefan 91 MLBL 1:07.78  445 30.78 37.00 

22.  Anastasijevic Dusan 93 PAR 1:08.59  429 33.03 35.56 

23.  Dolenc Nejc 93 RAD 1:10.40  397 31.69 38.71 

24.  Vickovic Filip 94 11A 1:12.10  369 34.57 37.53 

25.  Radmanovic Janko 94 BG 1:15.32  324 33.60 41.72 

26.  Kresoja Petar 93 BG 1:15.67  319 34.56 41.11 

27.  Bozic Nikola 95 BG 1:16.49  309   

DNS  Vukicevic Nemanja 91 HN         

DNS  Rosi Alessandro 90 ENC         

DNS  Velickovic Jus 90 ZVK         
 

 

 100m Butterfly  Women  

 

 

13 - 14 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 50m 100m 

1.  Blume Pernille 94 DEN 1:09.19  578   

2.  Velickovic Andjela 95 11A 1:20.80  363 38.11 42.69 

3.  Djurica Eva 94 VAL 1:22.93  336   
 

15 - 16 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 50m 100m 

1.  Vukanovic Tijana 92 PRO 1:04.62  710   

2.  Meoli Carlotta 92 ENC 1:07.80  615 32.30 35.50 

3.  Todorovic Sonja 92 NS 1:09.26  577 33.76 35.50 

4.  Carman Sara 92 ZVK 1:10.98  536 33.32 37.66 

5.  Vovk Pia 92 RI 1:16.68  425 36.04 40.64 

6.  Mastikosa Maja 92 22A 1:17.59  410 36.64 40.95 



7.  Gazikalovic Ivana 92 PAR 1:17.74  408 34.45 43.29 

DNS  Hadzic Mia 93 11A         
 

Open/Senior 
 

  For A-Final Yr Code Prelims Final    Pts. 50m 100m 

1.  Vukanovic Tijana 92 PRO 1:04.62  710   

2.  Meoli Carlotta 92 ENC 1:07.80  615 32.30 35.50 

3.  Nieddu Ludovica 91 ENC 1:08.95  585 31.51 37.44 

4.  Blume Pernille 94 DEN 1:09.19  578   

5.  Todorovic Sonja 92 NS 1:09.26  577 33.76 35.50 

6.  Javorsek Kaja 91 RI 1:10.00  559 32.26 37.74 

7.  Carman Sara 92 ZVK 1:10.98  536 33.32 37.66 

8.  Vovk Pia 92 RI 1:16.68  425 36.04 40.64 

 
 

9. 

  
 
Mastikosa Maja 

 
 
92 

 
 
22A 

 
 

1:17.59 

  
 

410 

 
 

36.64 

 
 

40.95 

10.  Gazikalovic Ivana 92 PAR 1:17.74  408 34.45 43.29 

11.  Telecki Maja 91 KIK 1:17.75  408 36.45 41.30 

12.  Velickovic Andjela 95 11A 1:20.80  363 38.11 42.69 

13.  Djurica Eva 94 VAL 1:22.93  336   

DNS  Dobovsek Tina 91 RI         

DNS  Hadzic Mia 93 11A         
 

 

 200m Freestyle  Men  

 

 

15 - 16 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Stacchiotti Rapha�l 92 LUX 1:56.57  751 56.31 1:00.26 

2.  Johannesen Frans 92 DEN 1:58.34  717 57.58 1:00.76 

3.  Saugstrup Martin 92 DEN 2:00.30  683 57.78 1:02.52 

4.  Jovic Marko 92 KIK 2:02.45  648 58.01 1:04.44 

5.  Olsen Thomas 92 DEN 2:02.79  642 59.25 1:03.54 

6.  Paskas Vladislav 92 PRO 2:05.76  598 59.24 1:06.52 

7.  Stevanovic Aleksandar 92 PAR 2:11.52  523 1:03.94 1:07.58 

8.  Bitrakov Konstantin 93 VAR 2:12.89  507 1:03.38 1:09.51 

9.  Stankovic Viktor 93 HN 2:15.06  483 1:04.51 1:10.55 

10.  Srdanov Ivan 92 DP 2:18.99  443 1:05.55 1:13.44 

11.  Savin Aleksandar 93 PAR 2:20.06  433 1:05.51 1:14.55 

12.  Cvijovic Ljubomir 93 BG 2:20.20  431 1:06.97 1:13.23 

13.  Djurovic Todo 92 BG 2:21.23  422 1:06.81 1:14.42 

14.  Anastasijevic Dusan 93 PAR 2:25.40  387 1:09.28 1:16.12 
 

17 - 18 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Simic Nikola 91 VOJ 1:59.32  700 57.93 1:01.39 

2.  Ulveling Pit 90 LUX 2:00.43  681 57.06 1:03.37 

  Petrin Marco 91 VBM 2:00.43  681 58.09 1:02.34 

4.  Tolomei Paolo 91 ENC 2:02.57  646 59.61 1:02.96 

5.  Jocic Dusan 91 PAR 2:07.15  578 1:01.16 1:05.99 

6.  Kostic Filip 91 PAR 2:07.81  569 1:01.16 1:06.65 



7.  Obradovic Vuk 91 VRA 2:30.10  352 1:09.22 1:20.88 
 

Open/Senior 
 

  For A-Final Yr Code Prelims Final    Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Giavi Andrea 86 VBM 1:54.19  799 55.51 58.68 

2.  Stacchiotti Rapha�l 92 LUX 1:56.57  751 56.31 1:00.26 

3.  Siljevski Radovan 86 PAR 1:56.72  748 57.86 58.86 

4.  Azzarri Alessandro 84 ENC 1:57.78  728 57.32 1:00.46 

5.  Johannesen Frans 92 DEN 1:58.34  717 57.58 1:00.76 

6.  Bogdanovski Lazar 89 VOJ 1:58.38  717 57.62 1:00.76 

7.  Simic Nikola 91 VOJ 1:59.32  700 57.93 1:01.39 

8.  Assini Damien 89 LUX 1:59.73  693 57.22 1:02.51 

 
 

9. 

  
 
Saugstrup Martin 

 
 
92 
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2:00.30 
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57.78 

 
 

1:02.52 

10.  Ulveling Pit 90 LUX 2:00.43  681 57.06 1:03.37 

  Petrin Marco 91 VBM 2:00.43  681 58.09 1:02.34 

12.  Jovic Marko 92 KIK 2:02.45  648 58.01 1:04.44 

13.  Tolomei Paolo 91 ENC 2:02.57  646 59.61 1:02.96 

14.  Olsen Thomas 92 DEN 2:02.79  642 59.25 1:03.54 

15.  Giannini Riccardo 88 ENC 2:03.61  630 58.79 1:04.82 

16.  Paskas Vladislav 92 PRO 2:05.76  598 59.24 1:06.52 

17.  Celic Nikola 95 PRO 2:07.14  579 1:00.52 1:06.62 

18.  Jocic Dusan 91 PAR 2:07.15  578 1:01.16 1:05.99 

19.  Kostic Filip 91 PAR 2:07.81  569 1:01.16 1:06.65 

20.  Stevanovic Aleksandar 92 PAR 2:11.52  523 1:03.94 1:07.58 

21.  Bitrakov Konstantin 93 VAR 2:12.89  507 1:03.38 1:09.51 

22.  Krivokapic Drago 89 HN 2:13.16  504 1:00.60 1:12.56 

23.  Stankovic Viktor 93 HN 2:15.06  483 1:04.51 1:10.55 

24.  Laban Danilo 94 VOJ 2:16.15  471 1:04.15 1:12.00 

25.  Srdanov Ivan 92 DP 2:18.99  443 1:05.55 1:13.44 

26.  Savin Aleksandar 93 PAR 2:20.06  433 1:05.51 1:14.55 

27.  Cvijovic Ljubomir 93 BG 2:20.20  431 1:06.97 1:13.23 

28.  Djurovic Todo 92 BG 2:21.23  422 1:06.81 1:14.42 

29.  Anastasijevic Dusan 93 PAR 2:25.40  387 1:09.28 1:16.12 

30.  Obradovic Vuk 91 VRA 2:30.10  352 1:09.22 1:20.88 

31.  Markovski Vedran 97 SKSK 2:44.27  268 1:17.19 1:27.08 
 

 

 200m Freestyle  Women  

 

 

13 - 14 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Thomsen Amalia Emma 94 DEN 2:07.66  776 1:02.68 1:04.98 

2.  Hansen Kia 95 DEN 2:13.98  671 1:04.93 1:09.05 

3.  Holm Katja 94 DEN 2:15.58  648 1:05.08 1:10.50 

4.  Palovsnik Ema 94 RAD 2:17.34  623 1:06.88 1:10.46 

5.  Skufca Spela 94 RAD 2:17.59  620 1:05.76 1:11.83 

6.  Marinova Simona 94 MLS 2:20.42  583 1:07.12 1:13.30 

7.  Repman Rebeka 94 FE 2:24.38  536 1:09.42 1:14.96 

8.  Vovk Vita 95 RI 2:29.63  482 1:13.38 1:16.25 

9.  Draganov C Katarina 95 PRO 2:30.11  477 1:12.96 1:17.15 

10.  Williams Mackenzie 94 ZVK 2:40.94  387 1:17.24 1:23.70 



 

15 - 16 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Masini Luccetti Chiara 93 ENC 2:09.46  744 1:03.29 1:06.17 

2.  Basaraba Andrea 93 PAR 2:09.91  736 1:03.46 1:06.45 

3.  Petrovic Andjelka 92 VAL 2:12.56  693 1:04.01 1:08.55 

4.  Joksimovic Marija 93 PAR 2:13.41  680 1:04.93 1:08.48 

5.  Meoli Carlotta 92 ENC 2:14.49  664 1:05.18 1:09.31 

6.  Verbic Klara 92 RI 2:22.35  560 1:05.07 1:17.28 

7.  Ivljanin Jovana 93 BG 2:22.93  553 1:11.08 1:11.85 

8.  Kis Marijana 92 NS 2:41.00  387 1:17.96 1:23.04 

DNS  Siberle Spela 92 ZVK         
 

Open/Senior 
 

  For A-Final Yr Code Prelims Final    Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Thomsen Amalia Emma 94 DEN 2:07.66  776 1:02.68 1:04.98 

2.  Ostojic Milica 91 BG 2:08.67  758 1:01.71 1:06.96 

3.  Masini Luccetti Chiara 93 ENC 2:09.46  744 1:03.29 1:06.17 

4.  Basaraba Andrea 93 PAR 2:09.91  736 1:03.46 1:06.45 

5.  Mailliet Christine 87 LUX 2:10.08  733 1:03.00 1:07.08 

6.  Agnoletto Jasmin 91 VBM 2:10.42  728 1:03.06 1:07.36 

7.  Stramare Camilla 90 VBM 2:11.53  709 1:03.90 1:07.63 

8.  Petrovic Andjelka 92 VAL 2:12.56  693 1:04.01 1:08.55 

 
 

9. 
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10.  Hansen Kia 95 DEN 2:13.98  671 1:04.93 1:09.05 

11.  Meoli Carlotta 92 ENC 2:14.49  664 1:05.18 1:09.31 

12.  Pop Darija 88 ZVK 2:15.05  655 1:05.69 1:09.36 

13.  Holm Katja 94 DEN 2:15.58  648 1:05.08 1:10.50 

14.  Senji Monika 91 KIK 2:15.62  647 1:05.84 1:09.78 

15.  Palovsnik Ema 94 RAD 2:17.34  623 1:06.88 1:10.46 

16.  Skufca Spela 94 RAD 2:17.59  620 1:05.76 1:11.83 

17.  Dobovsek Tina 91 RI 2:18.10  613 1:05.39 1:12.71 

18.  Marinova Simona 94 MLS 2:20.42  583 1:07.12 1:13.30 

19.  Mastilovic Mina 91 11A 2:22.21  561 1:07.92 1:14.29 

20.  Verbic Klara 92 RI 2:22.35  560 1:05.07 1:17.28 

21.  Ivljanin Jovana 93 BG 2:22.93  553 1:11.08 1:11.85 

22.  Jakovljevic Tijana 91 VAL 2:24.34  537 1:08.73 1:15.61 

23.  Repman Rebeka 94 FE 2:24.38  536 1:09.42 1:14.96 

24.  Vovk Vita 95 RI 2:29.63  482 1:13.38 1:16.25 

25.  Draganov C Katarina 95 PRO 2:30.11  477 1:12.96 1:17.15 

26.  Williams Mackenzie 94 ZVK 2:40.94  387 1:17.24 1:23.70 

27.  Kis Marijana 92 NS 2:41.00  387 1:17.96 1:23.04 

DNS  Javorsek Kaja 91 RI         

DNS  Siberle Spela 92 ZVK         
 

 

 

 



 

 200m Breaststroke  Men  

 

 

15 - 16 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Sorensen Thomas Dahl 92 DEN 2:33.89  606 1:14.27 1:19.62 

2.  Asceric Radomir 93 PAR 2:33.98  605 1:15.16 1:18.82 

3.  Slivnik Martin 93 RAD 2:53.69  422 1:22.83 1:30.86 

4.  Bumbic Pavle 92 PAR 3:12.55  309 1:30.76 1:41.79 
 

17 - 18 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Fabrin Stefano 90 VBM 2:31.50  635 1:14.02 1:17.48 

2.  Pakoci Armin 91 PRO 2:44.55  496 1:20.14 1:24.41 

3.  Svitlica Slobodan 90 PRO 2:47.39  471 1:20.86 1:26.53 

4.  Djukanovic Janko 90 BG 2:50.95  442 1:20.65 1:30.30 

5.  Dragicevic Slaven 91 PAR 2:56.60  401 1:22.78 1:33.82 

6.  Radak Luka 91 BG 3:08.18  332 1:31.38 1:36.80 
 

Open/Senior 
 

  For A-Final Yr Code Prelims Final    Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Carnol Laurent 89 LUX 2:29.09  667 1:13.65 1:15.44 

2.  Gutesa Ivan 87 VOJ 2:29.61  660 1:12.14 1:17.47 

3.  Fabrin Stefano 90 VBM 2:31.50  635 1:14.02 1:17.48 

4.  Azzarri Alessandro 84 ENC 2:31.59  634 1:12.58 1:19.01 

5.  Milenkovic Marko 86 NIS200 2:32.06  628 1:13.90 1:18.16 

6.  Sorensen Thomas Dahl 92 DEN 2:33.89  606 1:14.27 1:19.62 

7.  Asceric Radomir 93 PAR 2:33.98  605 1:15.16 1:18.82 

8.  Trajkovic Nikola 94 PRO 2:41.64  523 1:17.13 1:24.51 
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10.  Svitlica Slobodan 90 PRO 2:47.39  471 1:20.86 1:26.53 

11.  Djukanovic Janko 90 BG 2:50.95  442 1:20.65 1:30.30 

12.  Slivnik Martin 93 RAD 2:53.69  422 1:22.83 1:30.86 

13.  Dragicevic Slaven 91 PAR 2:56.60  401 1:22.78 1:33.82 

14.  Radak Luka 91 BG 3:08.18  332 1:31.38 1:36.80 

15.  Bumbic Pavle 92 PAR 3:12.55  309 1:30.76 1:41.79 
 

 

 200m Breaststroke  Women  

 

 

13 - 14 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Gruic Milica 95 BG 3:08.95  441 1:31.74 1:37.21 

2.  Trifunova Ljubica 95 18AV 3:15.51  398 1:33.57 1:41.94 
 

 



15 - 16 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Bogdanovic Jovana 92 BG 2:42.08  699 1:20.49 1:21.59 

2.  Waltzing Aur�lie 93 LUX 2:47.15  637 1:20.37 1:26.78 

3.  Cappellini Eleonora 92 ENC 2:53.74  568 1:22.88 1:30.86 

4.  Djurdjevic Katarina 93 HN 3:03.28  483 1:29.58 1:33.70 
 

Open/Senior 
 

  For A-Final Yr Code Prelims Final    Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Bogdanovic Jovana 92 BG 2:42.08  699 1:20.49 1:21.59 

2.  Waltzing Aur�lie 93 LUX 2:47.15  637 1:20.37 1:26.78 

3.  Smid Tanja 90 ZVK 2:50.75  598 1:23.23 1:27.52 

4.  Dedajic Jelena 87 HN 2:51.78  587 1:23.21 1:28.57 

5.  Labardi Elena 90 ENC 2:53.32  572 1:22.52 1:30.80 

6.  Cappellini Eleonora 92 ENC 2:53.74  568 1:22.88 1:30.86 

7.  Djurdjevic Katarina 93 HN 3:03.28  483 1:29.58 1:33.70 

8.  Gruic Milica 95 BG 3:08.95  441 1:31.74 1:37.21 

 
 

9. 
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10.  Gligic Sara 91 PAR 3:19.21  377 1:34.36 1:44.85 
 

 

N 200m Individual Medley  Men  

 

 

15 - 16 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Klarskov Morten 92 DEN 2:11.80  731 1:04.46 1:07.34 

2.  Skaaning Daniel 93 DEN 2:15.50  673 1:04.14 1:11.36 

3.  Mouritsen Andreas 92 DEN 2:16.38  660 1:06.07 1:10.31 

4.  Spasov Marko 92 DP 2:19.27  620 1:03.86 1:15.41 

5.  Schiellerup Andreas 93 DEN 2:23.78  563 1:04.81 1:18.97 

6.  Dimovski Filip 92 MLS 2:25.52  543 1:08.17 1:17.35 

7.  Asceric Radomir 93 PAR 2:30.36  493 1:16.62 1:13.74 

8.  Savin Aleksandar 93 PAR 2:48.94  347 1:22.79 1:26.15 

9.  Kresoja Petar 93 BG 2:49.18  346 1:18.50 1:30.68 

DNS  Stacchiotti Rapha�l 92 LUX         

DNS  Djurovic Todo 92 BG         
 

17 - 18 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Rosi Alessandro 90 ENC 2:14.65  686 1:04.82 1:09.83 

2.  Sabatini Alesato 90 ENC 2:17.44  645 1:03.64 1:13.80 

3.  Ulveling Pit 90 LUX 2:18.88  625 1:03.71 1:15.17 

4.  Fabrin Stefano 90 VBM 2:21.97  585 1:08.91 1:13.06 

5.  Krasovec Matic 91 RI 2:23.82  563 1:10.57 1:13.25 

6.  Ivanovic Sava 90 CP 2:25.49  544 1:06.26 1:19.23 

7.  Zivic Nikola 90 BG 2:27.48  522 1:08.08 1:19.40 

DNS  Cicovacki Milutin 91 SOM         



 

Open/Senior 
 

  For A-Final Yr Code Prelims Final    Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Klarskov Morten 92 DEN 2:11.80  731 1:04.46 1:07.34 

2.  Rosi Alessandro 90 ENC 2:14.65  686 1:04.82 1:09.83 

3.  Skaaning Daniel 93 DEN 2:15.50  673 1:04.14 1:11.36 

4.  Mouritsen Andreas 92 DEN 2:16.38  660 1:06.07 1:10.31 

5.  Sabatini Alesato 90 ENC 2:17.44  645 1:03.64 1:13.80 

6.  Ulveling Pit 90 LUX 2:18.88  625 1:03.71 1:15.17 

7.  Spasov Marko 92 DP 2:19.27  620 1:03.86 1:15.41 

8.  Fabrin Stefano 90 VBM 2:21.97  585 1:08.91 1:13.06 
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10.  Schiellerup Andreas 93 DEN 2:23.78  563 1:04.81 1:18.97 

11.  Krasovec Matic 91 RI 2:23.82  563 1:10.57 1:13.25 

12.  Korenic Andrej 84 PAR 2:24.56  554 1:06.39 1:18.17 

13.  Celic Nikola 95 PRO 2:24.89  551 1:08.80 1:16.09 

14.  Ivanovic Sava 90 CP 2:25.49  544 1:06.26 1:19.23 

15.  Dimovski Filip 92 MLS 2:25.52  543 1:08.17 1:17.35 

16.  Zivic Nikola 90 BG 2:27.48  522 1:08.08 1:19.40 

17.  Asceric Radomir 93 PAR 2:30.36  493 1:16.62 1:13.74 

18.  Dautovic Mirko 94 VOJ 2:35.02  450 1:13.91 1:21.11 

19.  Zimonjic Stefan 94 VAL 2:42.05  394 1:19.21 1:22.84 

20.  Vujicic Zoran 81 HN 2:43.71  382 1:16.94 1:26.77 

21.  Savin Aleksandar 93 PAR 2:48.94  347 1:22.79 1:26.15 

22.  Kresoja Petar 93 BG 2:49.18  346 1:18.50 1:30.68 

23.  Vidovic Djuro 94 BG 3:03.10  273 1:25.74 1:37.36 

DNS  Stacchiotti Rapha�l 92 LUX         

DNS  Djurovic Todo 92 BG         

DNS  Cvetkov Ljupco 94 MLS         

DNS  Cicovacki Milutin 91 SOM         
 

 

 200m Individual Medley  Women  

 

 

13 - 14 years 
 

   Yr Code Time     Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Blume Pernille 94 DEN 2:30.75  663 1:11.66 1:19.09 

2.  Rolko Sarah 94 LUX 2:32.29  643 1:09.98 1:22.31 

3.  Draganov C Stefanija 94 PRO 2:32.86  636 1:15.63 1:17.23 

4.  Saud Yasmin 94 DEN 2:33.96  622 1:11.73 1:22.23 

5.  Vujatov Dejana 94 NS 2:45.30  503 1:20.71 1:24.59 
 

Open/Senior 
 

  A-Final Yr Code Prelims Final    Pts. 100m 200m 

1.  Blume Pernille 94 DEN 2:30.75  663 1:11.66 1:19.09 

2.  Higl Nadja 87 TAM 2:31.56  652 1:14.59 1:16.97 

3.  Rolko Sarah 94 LUX 2:32.29  643 1:09.98 1:22.31 

4.  Perencin Alessia 90 VBM 2:32.44  641 1:13.66 1:18.78 



5.  Draganov C Stefanija 94 PRO 2:32.86  636 1:15.63 1:17.23 

6.  Saud Yasmin 94 DEN 2:33.96  622 1:11.73 1:22.23 

7.  Smid Tanja 90 ZVK 2:35.79  601 1:15.58 1:20.21 

8.  Nuhefendic Sandra 88 BG 2:39.83  556 1:15.02 1:24.81 
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10.  Vujatov Dejana 94 NS 2:45.30  503 1:20.71 1:24.59 
 
Belgradeo, Serbia, June 21, 2008----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


